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15 November 2013 

 
 
Company Announcements Office 
ASX Limited 
Level 4, 20 Bridge Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam 
 
 
Annual General Meeting presentation 
 
 
Attached is a copy of a presentation to be made at Red Hill Iron Limited’s Annual 
General Meeting to be held today. 
 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
 
 
P.C.Ruttledge 
Company Secretary 

mailto:info@redhilliron.com.au
http://www.redhilliron.com.au/


	   1	  

	  



	   2	  

	  



	   3	  

	  



	   4	  

	  



	   5	  

	  



	   6	  

	  



	   7	  

	  



	   8	  

	  



	   9	  

	  



	   10	  

	  



	   11	  

	  



	   12	  

	  



	   13	  

	  



	   14	  

	  



	   15	  

	  



	   16	  

	  



	   17	  

	  



	   18	  

	  
	  


